15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 935-1200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Product Description
Features
● DWDM
● Low Cost
● Ease to Use
Applications

15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 935-1200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Ordering Information
Special D80 Connectors Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Electrical/Computer Connection
*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.
12V DC power input, a wall pluggable power supply is provided
About 1 W electrical power consumption
SPFD- 0 2
 Type Wavelength * Optical Power Cooling Fiber Type Fiber
Length
Connector
 module 1580-1660nm=1
1510-1590nm= 2
1440-1520nm= 3
1280-1350nm= 4
1020-1100nm= 5
960 – 1050nm= 6
1510-1660nm =a
1440-1590nm =b
1280-1520nm =c
1020-1350nm =d
960 -1100nm =e
1280-1660nm = A
1020-1590nm = B
960 -1520nm =C
960 – 1660nm =E
Special = 0
Standard = 1
High Power=2
Non = 1
-10C=2
-20C=3
-30C=4
-40C=5
Special=0
SMF-28 = 1
PM1550 = 2
SM2000 = 3
PM2000 = 4
SM1950 =5
PM1950 =6
Special = 0
900um tube=3
Special=0
0.25m= 1
0.5m = 2
1.0 m= 3
Special =0
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/APC = 3
SC/PC = 4
SC/APC = 5
ST/PC = 6
LC = 7
Special = 0
• Broad spectral range cost more